370 • HYDRAULIC TWO STAGE HI-LO GEAR PUMPS
HYDRAULIC TWO
STAGE HI-LO
GEAR PUMPS
HYDRAULIC PUMPS • SECTION 5J
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP MODEL GP-CBN TECHNICAL DATA .........................371
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP MODEL GP-CBN ORDERING INFORMATION............371
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP MODEL GP-CBN INSTALLATION DATA ....................372

Flow rate in gpm
Displacement (cu.in/rev) X speed (rpm) / 231
Volumetric efficency 93%
1 cu/in = 16.387 cc/rev
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP MODEL GP-CBN TECHNICAL DATA
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP MODEL GP-CBN ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PREFIX GP
FLOW GPM AT
3600 RPM
DISPLACEMENT LO DISPLACEMENT HIGH PRESSURE PSI SPEED
RPM
LIST
PRICE £CU IN/REV CC/REV CU IN/REV CC/REV LO HI
GPCBN080PC* 8 0.130 2.1 0.385 6.3 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN085PC 8.5 0.183 2.9 0.385 6.3 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN09PC 9 0.220 3.6 0.385 6.3 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN100PC 10 0.130 2.1 0.537 8.8 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN105PC 10.5 0.183 2.99 0.537 8.8 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN110PC* 11 0.220 3.6 0.537 8.8 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN115PC 11.5 0.256 4.2 0.537 8.8 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN120PC 12 0.130 2.1 0.665 10.9 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN125PC 12.5 0.183 2.9 0.665 10.9 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN130PC 13 0.220 3.6 0.665 10.9 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN135PC 13.5 0.256 4.2 0.665 10.9 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
GPCBN160PC* 16 0.256 4.2 0.793 13 400/900 3000 3600 £217.51
* UK STOCKED. ALL OTHERS ON REQUEST
GP
Gear Pump
CBN
HI/LO series
105
Nominal Flow GPM
at 3600 rpm.
080/085/090/100/105
110/115/120/125/130
135/160
P
Drive Shaft
P-1/2 in. Dia
Straight
C
Rotation
Direction
C– Clockwise
A–Counter
Clockwise
(viewed from drive shaft end)
– – – –
HYDRAULIC TWO STAGE HI-LO GEAR PUMPS • 37150% OFF ALL PRICES
370-372 Harrier Catalogue 14 [5J].qxd:Layout 1  4/11/14  16:05  Page 371
MODEL
DIMENSIONS
L INCHES
(MM)
L1 INCHES
(MM)
L2 INCHES
(MM)
GPCBN080PC 6.09 (154.7) 3.71 (94.4) 2.42 (61.6)
GPCBN085PC 6.22 (158.2) 3.85 (97.9) 2.42 (61.6)
GPCBN090PC 6.29 (159.9) 3.92 (99.6) 2.42 (61.6)
GPCBN100PC 6.37 (162.7) 4.03 (102.4) 2.74 (69.6)
GPCBN105PC 6.54 (166.2) 4.16 (105.9) 2.74 (69.6)
GPCBN110PC 6.61 (167.9) 4.23 (107.6) 2.74 (69.6)
MODEL